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5th Prize Amount for Winner  120/- ₹

1000/- 0241102411Cons.Prize Amount for Winner ₹ (All Remaining Serial & Series Of 1   Prize No.)st

forWinner 9000/-₹
2nd
Amount

0052600526

4780047800

1207712077

5666756667

1642116421

8216082160

3736037360

8304783047

3811838118

8740687406

forWinner 450/-₹
3nd
Amount

08650865

44384438

08750875

52225222

30903090

55125512

33633363

79837983

37883788

88068806

forWinner 250/-₹
4nd
Amount

16671667

69916991

19501950

71857185

38973897

76427642

55575557

79477947

59945994

92139213

lottery.sambad.com lottery.sambad.com

₹
Amount

Winner

Prize

1st

MEGHNA FRIDAY
WEEKLY LOTTERY

Nagaland State Lotteries

55D 02411

11/04/25106
DRAW

NO :

6₹
M. ..RP

https://lottery.sambad.com/
https://lottery.sambad.com/

